
S.No Name of Program No. of Sem Duration 
Admission

 fee   

Tuition Fee/

Sem  

Exam Fee/

Sem

LMS Fee/

Sem

1 AD Fine Arts 4 2 Years 7500 33000 5000 1500

2 BS  Fine Arts 8 4 Years 7500 33000 5000 1500

3 B.Ed 3 1.5 Years 7500 13200 5000 1500

4 B.Ed 5 2.5 Years 7500 13200 5000 1500

5 Diploma in Drawing 2 1 Year 3000 13200 5000 1500

6 JDPE 2 1 Year 3000 16500 5000 1500

7 AD Sports Sciences & Physical Education  4 2 Years 7500 16500 5000 1500

8 BS Sports Sciences &  Physical Education 8 4 Years 7500 16500 5000 1500

9 AD Library & Information Science 4 2 Years 7500 13200 5000 1500

10 BS Library & Information Science 8 4 Years 7500 13200 5000 1500

11 AD English 4 2 Years 7500 33000 5000 1500

12 BS English 8 4 Years 7500 33000 5000 1500

Within Pakistan Fee Outside Pakistan

Transcript/DMC fee Rs.2500/- $20/-

Urgent fee of Transcript processing Rs.500/- …

Special Procesing fee for Degree/Diploma/

 Certificate Processing

(if to be issued within 6 months of 

declaration of result)

Rs.1500/- …

Degree Fee Rs.10000/- $60/-

Diploma/Certificate Fee Rs.5000/- $30/-

Verification Fee (per document) Rs.1500/- $10/-

Prospectus Fee Rs.2000/- $40/-

Re-Appear/Supplimentary fee Rs.3000/- $15/-

Appeal fee Rs.5000/- $30/-

Change of Program Fee Rs.5000/- $30/-

Transfer fee Rs.6000/- $40/-

Project Display/Exhibition Fee

(TFD/Fine Arts)
Rs.15000/- …

 DECs Fee Structure for Balochistan(Fall-2024 and onwards)


